

## Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 75434877

Data publicarii 18.11.22 Coduri CPV 44190000-8

Pretul estimativ: 1.379,41 RON - 1.379,41 RON

Descriere: 1 TUB FLEXIBIL METALIC CU IZOLATIE PVC 16MM BUC 8 2.77 22.18 4.22 2 DIBLU 3D 12X60 BUC 100 0.29 29.41 5.59 3 SURUB HEX 8X50 571 BUC 30 0.34 10.08 1.92 4 SURUB HEX 8X70 571 BUC 70 0.42 29.41 5.59 5 SAIBA PLATA M12\*24\*2.5 125 BUC 100 0.13 12.61 2.39 6 SURUB C PLAT+SA AUTOF 4.2X16 BUC 50 0.07 3.36 0.64 7 423008 SILICON UNIV TR 280ML BUC 1 19.33 19.33 3.67 8 MANUSI LATEX KROM K101-1 BUC 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 9 42703 MANUSI WORKSTAR WINTER XL/10 BUC 1 15.97 15.97 3.03 10 SURUB GIPS CARTON METAL 3.5X25 PNG 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 11 EL0014191 DOZA ETANSA IP65 190X145 MM BUC 2 29.41 58.82 11.18 12 DOZA GW44206 PT 150X110X70 BUC 3 16.81 50.42 9.58 13 CYYF 3X2.5 ML 10 5.88 58.82 11.18 14 DIETZEL TUB FLEX. 16 ML 10 1.01 10.08 1.92 15 BRIDA #16 BUC 50 0.25 12.61 2.39 16 0580-351800 CUTTER+ SET LAME BUC 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 17 F61925 BANDA IZ 20M V-G BUC 2 2.94 5.88 1.12 18 SURUB PAL 3.5X18 BUC 100 0.03 3.36 0.64 19 PRIZA 3P TRIPLA BUC 7 15.13 105.88 20.12 20 PRIZA 4P CVADRIPLU BUC 1 21.85 21.85 4.15 21 401010 BISON SUPER GLUE 20G BUC 1 17.65 17.65 3.35 22 CAPAC ALAMA 3/4 FI BUC 1 3.78 3.78 0.72 23 GARNITURA CAUCIUC 3/4 BUC 1 0.42 0.42 0.08 24 R705X023 ROBINET RADIATOR TUR 1/2 BUC 6 11.76 70.59 13.41 25 SET ROBINET TUR-RETUR 1/2 GIACOMINI BUC 6 35.29 211.76 40.24 26 DOZA GW44206 PT 150X110X70 BUC 2 16.81 33.61 6.39 27 BRIDA #10 BUC 30 0.21 6.30 1.20 28 SURUB GIPS CT 35\*25 NG FIL RAP 100BUC/PUNGA PUN 1 2.10 2.10 0.40 29 LACAT 266 63MM AUR B 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 30 TEAVA PPR F. COMP D40 ML 2 11.76 23.53 4.